18x86-1U	Architecture	/	NAR-7102
x
8
6
-
1
U
 A

Certification CE/FCC/UL
Redundant	275W	ATX	PSU
ORDERING GUIDE
Part	No. Ethernet Interface EZIO Exp.
NAR-7102-1011 10 Copper GbE ports YES PCI-E x 8
Option CPUs
CPU Cores/Threads Frequency Cache TPD
E5645 6/12 2.40 GHz 12M 80W
E5620 4/8 2.40 GHz 12M 80W
L5638 6/12 2.00 GHz 12M 60W
L5618 4/8 1.87 GHz 12M 40W
E5540 4/8 2.53 GHz 8M 80W
E5504 4/4 2.00 GHz 4M 80W
E5518 4/8 2.13 GHz 8M 60W
E5508 2/4 2.00 GHz 8M 38W
Optional NIC
LAN	Module Ethernet
Controller Interface Bypass
NIP-53020 82599ES 2 10G SFP+ 0
NIP-53120 82599ES 2 10G SFP+ 1
NIP-52080 82580EB 8 GbE SFP 0
NIP-52040 82580EB 4 GbE SFP 0
NIP-51080 82580EB 8 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-51240 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 2
NIP-51040 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-668 82575EB 8 GbE SFP 0
ABN-482 82571EB 2 GbE SFP 1
ABN-484L 82574L 4 GbE RJ45 2
ABN-484 82571EB 4 GbE RJ45 2
ABN-464 82571EB 4 GbE SFP 0
ABN-458 82574L 8 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-454L 82574L 4 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-454 82571EB 4 GbE RJ45 0